15 mm

60x90"

90x90"

108x90"

120 mm

UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THIS TAG NOTTO
BE REMOVED EXCEPT BY THE CONSUMER

UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THIS TAG NOT TO
BE REMOVED EXCEPT BY THE CONSUMER

UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THIS TAG NOT TO
BE REMOVED EXCEPT BY THE CONSUMER

ALLNEW HATERIL ALNENHATERIL ALLNEW WATERIL
CONSISTNG OF CONSISTNG OF CONSISTNGOF
{04 POLVESTERFBER s POLVESTER FBER 104 POLVESTER FER
REG.NO. VA2T562(CN) REGNO. VA 27562(CN) REG. NO. VA 27562(CN)

CERTIFICATION 15 MADE BY THE JANUFACTURER
THAT THE NATERIALS IN THIS ARTICLE ARE
DESCRIBED IN ACGORDANCE WITH LAW

CERTIFICATION 1§ MADE BY THE NANUFACTURER
THAT THE NATERIALS IN THIS ARTICLE ARE
DESCRIBED INACCORDANCE WITH LAW

CERTIFICATION 15 MADE BY THE NANUFACTURER
THAT THE NATERIALS IN THIS ARTICLE ARE
DESCRIBED IN ACCORDANGE IITH LAW

MADE BY
Weihai Jinxiu Drawnwork Co., Ltd

MADE BY
Weihai Jinxiu Drawnwork Co., Ltd

MADE BY
Weihai Jinxiu Drawnwork Co., Ltd

date of delivery:
Finished Size:68in x90in.(172.7cm x 228 6cm)

MADE IN CHINA

date of delivery:
Finished Size:90in.x92in.(228.6cm x 233.7cm)

MADE IN CHINA

date of delivery:
Finished Size:104in.x92in.(264.2cm x 233.7cm)

MADE IN CHINA




