15 mm	60x90"	90x90"	108x90"
	UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THIS TAG NOT TO BE REMOVED EXCEPT BY THE CONSUMER	UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THIS TAG NOT TO BE REMOVED EXCEPT BY THE CONSUMER	UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THIS TAG NOT TO BE REMOVED EXCEPT BY THE CONSUMER
	ALL NEW MATERIAL Consisting of 100% polyester fiber	ALL NEW MATERIAL Consisting of 100% polyester fiber	ALL NEW MATERIAL Consisting of 100% polyester fiber
	REG. NO. VA 27562(CN)	REG. NO. VA 27562(CN)	REG. NO. VA 27562(CN)
120 mm	CERTIFICATION IS MADE BY THE MANUFACTURER THAT THE MATERIALS IN THIS ARTICLE ARE DESCRIBED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LAW.	CERTIFICATION IS MADE BY THE MANUFACTURER THAT THE MATERIALS IN THIS ARTICLE ARE DESCRIBED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LAW.	CERTIFICATION IS MADE BY THE MANUFACTURER THAT THE MATERIALS IN THIS ARTICLE ARE DESCRIBED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LAW.
	MADE BY Weihai Jinxiu Drawnwork Co., Ltd	MADE BY Weihai Jinxiu Drawnwork Co., Ltd	MADE BY Weihai Jinxiu Drawnwork Co., Ltd
	date of delivery: Finished Size:68in.x90in.(172.7cm x 228.6cm)	date of delivery: Finished Size:90in.x92in.(228.6cm x 233.7cm)	date of delivery: Finished Size:104in.x92in.(264.2cm x 233.7cm)
	MADE IN CHINA	MADE IN CHINA	MADE IN CHINA